Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

Cat

Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

Olivia Mills

Women's 13 & under

Catherine Smith

Maya Cea-Lavin

Niamh Connell

Sarah Sabal

Beryl Brindley
Allison Casey

Sarah Christofferson

Andrea Gamache
Kelly Henshaw

Liz Lauzon

Katie Spaulding
Jessica Renault
Jaime Cammack
Julianna Procaccini
Stephanie Saldana
Barbara Wright

Anne Khatcheressian
Becky Eastman
Monica Foreman
Rebecca Radford
Carrie Harmsen

AMY BENTON

Faith Campbell
Corinne Geyer
Melissa Kuty

Sara Pagano
Jessica Closson
Liz Smith
Patricia Hunke
Sheena Krause

Missey Lee

Rachel Chaves

Mandy McGee

Jennifer Palmer
Deanna Grider

Leslie Christofferson
Amanda Sumiel

Geneva Bedford

Becca Pizmoht
Ursula Bivens
Donna Jean Gamache
Karyl-Lynne Tirk
Shari Sabie
Richelle Edmonds

3 1/1
19 1/7
21 2/7
28 3/7
33 4/7
75 5/7
94 6/7
109 7/7
Women 14-19
57 1/2
58 2/2
Women's 20-29
11 1/7
20 2/7
23 3/7
26 4/7
37 5/7
66 6/7
92 7/7
Women's 30-34
7 1/9
44 2/9
65 3/9
87 4/9
93 5/9
96 6/9
97 7/9
102 8/9
103 9/9
Women 35-39
49 1/5
53 2/5
56 3/5
78 4/5
100 5/5
Women's 40-44
64 1/8
77 2/8
79 3/8
82 4/8
84 5/8
98 6/8
99 7/8
105 8/8
Women 45-49
31 1/7
59 2/7
67 3/7
83 4/7
90 5/7
107 6/7
110 7/7

Rebecca Brindley

Women's 50-54

46

1/2

Andrea Carroll
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1000

994
990
982
978
944
916
892

962
960

996
992
988
986
974
952
920

998
972
954
926
918
914
912
904
902
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936
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112 2/2 Crystal Radziszewski
Women 55-59
27 1/2 Leslie Rigby Kash
86 2/2 Shirley Poss
Women 60-69
34 1/6 Jean Lauzon
71 2/6 Nancy Morrissette
74 3/6 Rose Devaney
85 4/6 Trudy Monroe
88 5/6 Mary James
104 6/6 Helen Burrell
Women's 70 and over
106 1/1 Alice Stumpf

Men's Overall
1 1/1 Zach Minter
Men's 13 & under
10 1/8 Alexander Dachos
29 2/8 Matthew Appleton
43 3/8 Parker Eastman
48 4/8 Michael Petrey
51 5/8 Charles Schilling
60 6/8 Parker Lee
72 77/8 Andrew Appleton
101 8/8 Keigan Dunn
Men 14-19
6 1/5 Kellen Reeves
9 2/5 montell forde
16 3/5 Jason Christofferson
38 4/5 Arthur Petrey
63 5/5 Fletcher Lee
Men's 20-29
35 1/2 Tim Knappenberger
47 2/2 Kevin Spaulding
Men's 30-34
12 1/2 Evan Broderick
14 2/2 Chris Cammack
Men 35-39
2 1/6 Chris Leggett
18 2/6 Brian Maday
40 3/6 mike wittler
41 4/6 Dennis Closson
42 5/6 ARaron Noe
62 6/6 Charles Petrice
Men's 40-44
15 1/5 hector forde
25 2/5 Gary Nichols
39 3/5 Andrew Grant
73 4/5 Bob Appleton
76 5/5 Juan Chaves
Men 45-49
4 1/7 Dennis Billings
13 2/7 Jonathan Dachos
24 3/7 Kevin Lane
52 4/7 Brad Schilling
61 5/7 Bill King
91 6/7 Sherman Sabie Jr
108 7/7 Andrea Brown
Men's 50-54
5 1/9 Jack Morrison
8 2/9 Terry McLaughlin
17 3/9 Oscar Thodde
32 4/9 Reed Engdahl
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Bob Cunningham
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